LODE MINING CLAIM

	_		Township	arter section(s)	Meridian
		ction	311	518	An.O.Ma
<u>چ</u>	<u> </u>	10			MONAT DIABLO
-			la, on the 221	day of	Tuly 1988.
FUREK	<u> </u>	ounty, Nevac	iling address of th	ne locator is:	
	The VIQANA ()	name and ma	ZFL	Ľ.	
	6.0. 1224				
		1 000	72		
ئے۔ دارستان میں	approvimately	1500 fe	et long and CO	O feet wide.	such that 1490 feet HERLY direction from the
The Claim is	MORTHERL	direction	and 10 feet	in a Dout	was posted, together with the Claim. The general
3のO_ feet (	on each side of	the monding	TITOLY	LUOC off of	HERLI - an ection
The number	location and	markings on e	each side center o		No. 1
Locatio		Markings	/ /		
	<del></del>	COR \$1	1 2 199	3;	MEH DIAMETER PLASTICE
10. 1: Slw, Cos	TOF CENTER	CORSZ	PRTSI		
In 3: as /w/ (	OR PRIMI	Censy	DDI 2		и
Io. 4: N/E, C Io. 5: E/S	OR PRIMI	CORAL	14180		`
10. 5: <u>F/3</u> 10. 6: <u>S/E</u> C	OR PRIZE		PRIEI		and accribed above by
As erec	ted on the grou	ind, each side	center or corner	monument is a	narked as described above by
BLACK MAG	KER PAIN	L ON HORIG	e.g. metal tags, p	ann on perided i	n NRS 517.040.
The wo	rk of location of	onsisted of n	naking a ciaim me	ap as p.	. 19 <b>8 B</b>
Dated t	. ~	day of			
	of locator:	The state of the s	Pos	TING COM	pleted BEFORE GO DA
SIGNATURE	of Locatom	100	AF	LEG DALE C	F LOCATION.
	Ato	1-1	74	- N	
BY: Lam	(Agent)	100		<b>8 0 0 0 0</b>	
and the same of th	(Ingener		- N	ø 1	RECORDER'S STAMP
			. \	. 69 49	ALL SE CE
Suggested For	m - Nevada De	epartment of	Minerals	ø	ODED AT THE REDUEST PACE CONTINUED AT THE REDUEST PACE OF P1 2 OFFICIAL RECORDS UPERA COUNTY, RECORD FEE'S LE 182.
Nevada - Lod	e Certificate o	f Location -	NRS 517.050		22 25 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
			1	æ	THE REPORT OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE RESID
1 1 4 2			- \	& 20	70 P
	S. T. C.		\ \	ø	
			\ .	. 0	6 5 5 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
				۵	g g
1				G .	-
\		1			00000
				100 k   85 m	6E086
		\$ •			66086

LODE MINING CLAIM

	Lode Mining Clas	lifies that he has ca m in the following q		Meridian	
1/4	Section	Township	Range		
S/E_	10	311	<u> 515</u>	MOUNT DIABLO	
_		rvada, on the 22	Z lo vab	WLY	8.8
EUREKA	County, No	vada, on the	ha legator (a)		
٥	The name and	mailing address of	tue locator is.		-
CAMP					
P.O. 1	224	A = 2			
CARLI	N, NV. 80	1822	a francisco	such that 1440 feet	٠.,
The Claim is approx	ximately 1500	feet long and 60	NORTH	such that 1400 feet RAY direction from the was posted, together with	he
					h
Salas of discovery (mo)	lifflight or receive			the Claim. The general	
300 feet on each	cin is from the	ORTHERLY	_ to the Sour	ment are as follows:	
ourse of the local	on and markings	on each side center	or corner monut	ment are as follows:	
	Markin		Desc		
Location			2 7	MCH DIAMETER PL	<b>ASD</b>
No. 1: Shy Coals		DRIES .			
No. 2: OA/ STOE CEL	MIER LOBA	2 PR1 "2 3, PR1 "2	- "	- 11 11	
No. 3: M/W COR PR No. 4: DIE COR PR	787 C08 A	H PRIP2			
No. 5: E/SIDE CEA	med Capa	2. bkt.		- n - n	
No. 6: S/E COR PRI	#2 Coro	C, PRT=2		and as described abov	e by
		side center or corne	r monument is	marked as described abov	
The work of lo	cation consisted o	of making a claim m	ap as provide	IN MKS SIT. USU.	
Dated this	C Da day				٠.
-		- No.	TONA P	LETED BEFORE 6	0 (
SIGNATURE OF LOC	ATOR:	VEL.	ER DATE	F LOCATION.	, ·
	A	as i.	N	1	
BY: Common S	Holal	7	- N		
BY: CAMPAN (Ager	it)		* * * * * *	* * * * * * * * * * *	. 48
/rige.		- N	•	recorder's Stamp	
			ο.		
/	1. Denembrant	of Minerals	₩.	/ /	
Suggested Form - Ne Nevada - Lode Certif	vada Department	- NRS 517.050	<b>⊕</b>	H	<b>R</b> .
Nevada - Lode Certi	ircate or bocation	. N	<b>\$</b>	O DOON / DE	ECORDED
				O HO REAL SOM	8
		. \	. 6	8 55 5 5	AT THE
		7.		a. wer 3 %	₹ .
		- N	Ø	P.z. & 1 U	- T
		\ \	Ø	EAII. FEC	200 200
		1	ය ය ස		200 200
		\	@ @ &		200 200
		\	868K 1 & 5		ME 00
			8 gok 185		M284
			BOOK I 85		M284
			BOK I 85		M284

LODE MINING CLAIM

121820

ALL WHOM IT MAY		ifies that he has ca	used to be locate	ed the <b>QQI</b> . ** ):	3
	Code willing ord.	m in the following q Township	Range	Meridian	•
11/4	Section	31 N	SIE	MAAM	-
3/2/	. 11				•
					· ·
	_	evada, on the 22	T loves an	···V	, 19 <u>88</u> .
FUREKA	County, No	evada, on the	the legator is:		
	The name and	mailing address of	tud locator is.		
	ON STIT				
<u> </u> PO-7:					
The Claim is appropriate of discovery (more	N, Nv 89	872	and feet wide.	such that 15	O_feet
The Claim is approx	rimately 1500	_ feet long and	et in a South	RLY direction	n from the
The Claim is appropriate claimed in a MORT moint of discovery (moint of discovery moint o	HERLY direction	on), at which the No	tice of Location	was posted, tog	ether with
int of discovery (mor	side of the monu	ment of location an	d center line of	THE CIAIN. THE	direction.
claimed in a <u>MOK1</u> int of discovery (more one feet on each ourse of the lode or v	cin is from the 🛭	ORTHERLY_	to the	ment are as follo	ws:
The number, locati	on and markings	on each side center	All Control	7%	/
Location	Markin	<u>gs</u>	Desc	THEH DEAMET	O DI ASTIC PO
o. 1: Shy COR PR	1 =3 Cos	e PRI 3.		MIN DEAMET	
o. 2: mil STOF CEN	TER LANK	\$2, PRT \$3	<del></del>	w 9	17
a. 3: N/W COB. PB	7 <u>2</u> 700	E A PRI B3	· ·	4 4	- 01
O. 4: N/F COR. PR		# 5 PRI = 3		<del>"</del> " '(1	ų
10. 6: 5/E COR. PS		CC, PRI 03			bed above by
		side center or corne	er monument is i	marked as desci.	
As erected on the NACK MARKER PATAL	TON POST	_ (e.g. metal tags,	paint on period	NRS 517.040.	
The work of lo	cation consisted	or making a craim	July and Park	, 19 <u>88</u>	
Dated this	<i>C</i>	y of OCTOBE			LAND DEFO
-		No.	POSTIN	6 was comp	TADE DETEN
IGNATURE OF LOC	ATOR:	The same of the sa	GO DAY	s after da	(E OF EDELL
	and A	794	- N	1	e (Koronia de Cara
EY: Comron	Milast		****	3 2 2 2 2 3 2	* * * * * * *
(Ager	1t)	V	69	RECORDER'S S	FAMP
/		- No. 1		1	<b>\</b>
/		s Adinovals	<b>N</b>	<b>þ</b> uði	W =
Suggested Form - Ne Nevada - Lode Certi	vada Departmen	n - NRS 517.050		FILE NO. 22	
Nevada - Lode Certi	ricate or bocass			00 M 3 X	
		\ \	ø	O. BAR	
		/	Ø .	moa Ak	CORDEO AT THE BOOK 185 Combon 16 BB CCI -6
\.	÷	1		27.5 27.5 27.5 27.5 27.5 27.5 27.5 27.5	
\ .		•		EE &	PAGE P1 22
		•		~ 88 88 88	Shiw E
		8681   85 PAGEO	88 .	, N	6 8 8
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	** · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MESSE D D LYOLD	90 0	H	
/		DESETTO 2 INOLD	•	40	93
		DESP 1 0 2 LYOLD		N.	g.a

LODE MINING CLAIM

ALL T	YAM TI MOHY	CONCERM	tifies that he has caused	to be located	the PRI *	4
	The Undersit	ode Mining Cla	im in the following quart	er section(s):		
	19 / 4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	

MARAM IN EUREKA

The name and mailing address of the locator is CAMPON STITZEL P.O. 1224

CARLIN NV 89822 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1490 feet is claimed in a SouthERLY direction and 10 feet in a NORTHERLY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the North RLY to the South ERLY direction

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Description Markings SINCH DIAMETER PLASTIC POST COR. 1 PRI 34 COR. 22 PRI 34 COR. 23 PRI 34 COR. 34 PRI 34 COR. 34 PRI 34 COR. 35 PRI 34 No. 1: Sly, Cor, PRI & 4 No. 2: M/SIDE CENTER
No. 3: M/M/COR PRIO 4
No. 4: M/F/COR PRIO 4
No. 5: F/SIDE CENTER
No. 6: S/E COR, PRIO 4 COR 26 PRT 44

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by BLACK MARKER PATAIT ON POST. (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

\_, 19 <u>88</u> . Dated this 67 day of OCTOBER

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

POSTING COMPLETED BEFORE GO DAYS AFTER DATE OF LOCATION

BY: Lamaon

RECORDER'S STAMP

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

996K | 85 PAGEO 8.9

	<u>10</u>	de mining claim	121	828	1
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	CONCERN:		1 4 - 5 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2	4 * 700 at	•
The Undersi	gned hereby cert	ifies that he has caus n in the following qu	arter section(s	ed the <u>FRI</u>	
:1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
و آر	10	311	<u> 51E</u>	M.O.M	**.
216					2.1
IN EUREKA	County, Ne	vada, on the 87	day of S	EPTEMBER	_, 19 <u>88</u> .
III JAKESA	The name and	malling address of th	e locator is:		The state of the s
CAMRO	IN STITZ	EL			
<u> 20. 1</u>					Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Ow
CARLEN			feet wide.	such that 1490	feet
The Claim is approx is claimed in a NORTH point of discovery (mon	imately 1500	feet long and 600	in a South	RIY direction f	rom the
ic claimed in a NORTH	PKI uncome		* 1 4:00	mae nosted, togett	ier with
point of discovery (mon feet on each s course of the lode or ve	side of the monun	nent of location and	to the Sou	THERLY di	rection.
course of the lode or ve	in 13 from the No	n each side center or	corner monun	ent are as follows	•
The number, location			Desc	ription	
Location	Marking	- 47	27.	ACH DIAMETER	PLASTIC POST
No. 1: S/W COR PRI	SE COR			4-11	11
No. 2: W STOF CEN No. 3: N/W.C.R. PR		3' PRI = 5		4 16	- 4
No. 4: NF. COR. PR	7 0 5 Cag.	4 PRT 25	* 1	4 4	- 11
No. 5: E/SIDECED	TER CORNE	5 PRI = 5	<del></del>	# n	
No. 6: 5/F, CAR. PR	TOS CORE	ide center or corner	monument is n	arked as described	i above by
BLUCK WAKKER LATE	II ON MOTIVE	making a claim may	as provided in	NRS 517.040.	
	day				
Dated this	oay	D = 4 9	TNG COMP	LETED BEFOR	E GO DAY
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	TOR	AFTE	R DATE O	F LOCATION.	
		1	- N	<b>N</b>	
BY: Camara (Agent	U ob				g <b>\$ \$</b> \$ \$
(Agent	7			ECORDER'S STAI	
/ /	U	V 1	*	70 TZ	
		.c. Nikamala	co be		) a §
Suggested Form - Nev Nevada - Lode Certifi	ada Department	- NRS 517.050	* §	NO. REPORTED	9.60
Nevada - Lode Certifi	Care or pocurion	1		ESA A	Se sur
	**	- "N	1 oz		,

BOOK | 85 PAGEO 90

LODE MINING CLAIM

					CONCERN
ŽTA.	ATT.	MUNA	TT	MAY	CONCERIA

	The Undersign	ied hereby certii le Mining Claim	fies that he has cause in the following qu	aut tot oo attende		
	11/4 S/W	Section	Township 31N	Range 51E	Meridian M.D.M.	
	L.D.					
EUR	EKÁ	County, Nev	ada, on the 18 M	day of S	EPTEMBER	, 19 <u>&amp;&amp;</u>
de		The name and m	nailing address of th	he locator is:		
	P.O. 12	24	2 2 2			
W. C	Talm is annroxim	Nv. 818	feet long and 600	o feet wide,	such that 750	feet from the
is claimed point of d	d in a <u>NOVINE</u> discovery (monun feet on each sid	ment of location) de of the monum	), at which the Noti ent of location and	ice of Location I center line of to to the Sour	the Claim. The gen	ner with eneral irection.
The m	number, location	and markings on Markings	each side center of	Descr	ription	
No. l: 4	ocation	CORE	I. PRI * Co.	32	NCH DIAMETER	PLASTICA
No. 2: 20	W COR PRI	ER COR	2. PR = 6		0 0	" · (-
No. 4: N	FISTOF CENT	ER CORE	H. PRT 6		g e	','
No. 6: _	SLE, COR PRI	COR"	de center or corner (e.g. metal tags, pa	monument is n	narked as describe	d above by
10	The work of location of the control	day o	making a claim ma of OCTORER POST AFTE	3 N C C 200 DI	, 19 <u>88</u> . LETED BEFOR OF LOCATION	ie go Da
1	(Agent)	dette		0 2 2 2 2 0 F	RECORDER'S STA	. \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
/	g	ta Danartmane	of Minerals	9	was	·
Merada	ted Form - Nevad Lode Certifica	ate of Location	- NRS 517.050	© Ø &	GFICIAL EUREKA COI M.H. REBALE HO. 121829	BOOK 185
			\	() ()	SIAL R	~3 & =
\			\	© ©	ECORDS V. NEVADA N. RECORDE FEE %	PAGE O
$\mathcal{N}$		• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	BOOK   85 PAGEO	1912	N No	12/2
- 3	1		Dog. 1 & G	6) (2)		e same
	1			/ .		
1	The same of the sa			/	4	
100		THE STATE OF THE S	A STATE OF THE STA	w		
. %		~				

	CERTIF	ICATE OF LOCK	HOM		
	LOI	B MINING CLAIR	1218	30	\
ALL WHOM in a	. Jern:			- AO 7 4-7	1
The Undersi	gned hereby certif ode Mining Claim	lies that he has ca in the following o	used to be locate luarter section(s)		
18/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
Slw; SIE	10	311	SIE	WDW	
EUREKA	County, Nev	ada, on the 21	day of S	EPTEMBER	_, 19 <u>\$\$</u> .
Campa	The name and m	nailing address of	the locator is:	the same of the same same same same same same same sam	
	24				N. Contraction of the Contractio
CARLI	N. Nv. 899	322			The state of the s
were of the lode or ve	ument of location side of the monum in is from the	ent of location an	tice of Location d center line of to the Soun	was posted, togeth the Claim. The ger the RLY	er with neral rection.
The number, location	n and markings on	each side center	or corner monun	ent are as lone	
Location	Markings			ription NCH DIAMETE	ODIASTIC DIST
O. 1: SIN, COR. PR		- F#799 C		MCH DIAMETE	
O. S: MISIDECEN	TER LORGE		0		
0. 3: N/N. COR. PR. 0. 4: N/F COR. PR	7800 700 2	L 22 199 H		. "	
O. 5: FISTOR CEN	TER CORE	C. 68124		- "	
	C-0 T	S PRI T		and as described	above by
I A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	エクタ ひのシー	16°8° merar ragas	punner and	narked as described	
The work of loc	ation consisted of	making a claim m	ap as provided i	1988	•
		2 Dama Q X	a d z	12 0 0 -°	

Dated this \_\_\_\_ day of Octo BER\_

OBER , 19 88.

POSTING COMPLETED BEFORE GO DAYS
AFTER DATE OF LOCATION.

BY: (Agent)

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

RECORDER'S STAMP

1001 185 PAGE 092

And the control of th

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the PRT 8  Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):  WA Section Township Range Meridian  Now Section Township Range Meridian  Cambon Stry Range Meridian  The name and mailing address of the locator iss  Cambon Stry Range Meridian  Cambon Marking Cambon Stry Range Meridian  Cambon Stry R	- 1
The claim is approximately Scotion and Social Rely direction from the Social Rely direction and Social Rely direction and Social Rely direction. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:  Location  Location  Markings  Location  Location  Recorder's Stamp  Recorder's Stamp	
The name and mailing address of the locator isi  CAMRON STITZE  DO. 1224  CARLIN, NV. 89822  The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 150 feet long of location and such that 150 feet in a SOUTHERLY direction from the claimed in a Northerly direction and 150 feet in a SOUTHERLY direction from the claim of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with the lode, or each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general urse of the lode, or vein is from the Northerly to the SOUTHERLY direction.  The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:  Location  Markings  Description  Description  Description  Description  ANY STOR CENTER  COR 20 PRI 2	
The name and mailing address of the locator isi  CARTA, NV. 39822  The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 150 feet claimed in a Northerly direction and 150 feet in a SOLATHERLY direction from the role of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 150 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general curse of the lode, or vein is from the Northerly to the SOLATHERLY direction.  The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:  Location  Markings  Description  1: WCOR PRI 2 COR 1 PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 2: WISTOR CENTER COR 2 PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 3: NIM COR PRI 2 COR 2 PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 4: NIF COR PRI 2 COR 2 PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 5: FSTOR CENTER COR 3 PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 2 COR 3 PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 2 COR 3 PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 2 COR 3 PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 2 COR 3 PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 COR 3 PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 COR 3 PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 COR 3 PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 COR 3 PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 COR 3 PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 COR 3 PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 COR 3 PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 COR 3 PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASS  0. 6: SIE COR PRI 3 INCH DIAMETER PLAS	
The name and mailing address of the locator is:  CAMRON STITZEL  D.O. 1224  CARLIN, NV. BAGZZ  The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 150 feet claimed in a NORTHERLY direction and 150 feet in a SOLATHERLY direction from the claimed in a NORTHERLY direction and 150 feet in a SOLATHERLY direction from the claim of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 150 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general 150 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general 150 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general 150 feet on each side center or corner monument are as follows:  Location  Markings  Description  AINH DIAMETER PLAS  SINCH DIAMETER PLAS  OR 22 PRI 28	
The name and mailing address of the locator is:  CAMRON STITZEL  P.O. 1224  CARIN, NV. 89872  The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 150 feet claimed in a NORTHERLY direction and 150 feet in a SOLATHERLY direction from the claimed in a NORTHERLY direction and 150 feet in a SOLATHERLY direction from the claim of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 100 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general 100 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general 100 feet in a SOLATHERLY direction. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:  Location  Markings  Description  AINH DIAMETER PLAS  SINH DIAMETER PLAS  ON 27 PRI 28	
The name and mailing address of the locator is  CAMRON STITZEL  D.O. 1224  CARLIN, NV. BAGZZ  The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 150 feet claimed in a NORTHERLY direction and 150 feet in a SOLATHERLY direction from the claimed in a NORTHERLY direction and 150 feet in a SOLATHERLY direction from the claim of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 150 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general 150 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general 150 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general 150 feet on each side of the MORTHERLY direction.  The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:  Location  Markings  Description  AINH DIAMETER PLAS  SINCH DIAMETER PLAS  ON 15 FOR CENTER COR 27 PRI 28	<u> </u>
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 150 feet claimed in a Northerly direction and 150 feet in a Southerly direction from the int of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 100 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general direction. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:  Location  Markings  Location  Markings  Location  Markings  Description  1: SWCRPRIBR  COR 21 PRIBR  ON 10 PRIBR  COR 22 PRIBR  ON 10 PRIBR  ON 10 PRIBR  COR 24 PRIBR  ON 10 PRIBR  ON 10 PRIBR  COR 24 PRIBR  ON 10 PR	-
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 750 feet claimed in a NORTHERLY direction and 750 feet in a SOLTHERLY direction from the int of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 100 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general direction. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:  Location  Markings  Location  Markings  Description  Description  Description  As INH DIAMETER PLAN  1.2. WISTOR CENTER  COR 27 PRI 28	
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 750 feet claimed in a NORTHERLY direction and 750 feet in a SOUTHERLY direction from the int of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with find of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with find of discovery (monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general direction was of the lode, or vein is from the Northerly to the Southerly direction.  The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:  Location  Markings  Description  Description  APPLES CORSTORES CORSTO	
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:  Location  Markings  Description  O. 2: W.C.R. PRI * 3  O. 2: W.S. PRI * 3  O. 4: N.F. C.R. PRI * 3  O. 5: E DIOF CENTER  C.R. * DRI * 3  O. 6: S. F. C.R. PRI * 3  O. 7  O. 8  O. 9  O.	Section 201
Location  Markings  1: SW COR. PRI * 8 COR * 1. PRT * 8 . 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASE  10. 2: W/STDE CENTER  10. 3: N/W. COR. PRI * 9	
Location  Markings  1: SW COR, PRI ** 8  2: W/STOP CENTER  COR ** 2 PRI ** 8  4: N/F COR PRI ** 2  COR ** 2 PRI ** 8  4: N/F COR PRI ** 2  COR ** 2 PRI ** 8  4: N/F COR PRI ** 2  COR ** 2 PRI ** 8  4: N/F COR PRI ** 2  COR ** 2 PRI ** 8  As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above  MX MAXYR PAINT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.  Dated this OTH day of OCTOBER  POSTENG COMPLETED BEFORE GONATURE OF LOCATION.  AFTER DATE OF LOCATION.	
1: SW COR PRIES 2: WISTOF CENTER COR 27 PRI 28 3: NIW COR PRI 28 4: NIF COR PRI 28 5: E STOF CENTER COR 27 PRI 28 6: SF COR PRI 29 As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above MK MAKER PAINT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.  Dated this	TICA
AS EPOCE ENTER  COR. # UPRING  COR.	
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above  As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above  MK MIRKER PAINT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.  Dated this	
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above  As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above  MK MMRKER PAINT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.  Dated this	
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above  MX MARKER PAINT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).  The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.  Dated this	
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.  The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.  Dated this	by
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as produced this	
Dated this OM day of OCTOBER  POSTENO COMPLETED BEFORE G  AFTER DATE OF LOCATION.  (Agent)  RECORDER'S STAMP	
COMPLETED BEFORE OF LOCATION.  (: Company (Agent))  RECORDER'S STAMP	
AFTER DATE OF LOCATION.  (: Company (Agent) RECORDER'S STAMP	0
(Agent) RECORDER'S STAMP	
(Agent) RECORDER'S STAMP	
(Agent) RECORDER'S STAMP	<b>\$</b>
, h	
evada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	
evada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050	#  }
evada - Lode Certificate of Bocation	ន្ត
COA	<b>5</b>
2z 2 3 (k =	7
PAGE ORACE SEE SE	Š
	4

BOOK 1 85 PAGE 0 9 3

LODE MINING CLAIM

TI ALL WHOM II WINE CONCENT	'n	ALL	MHOM	IT	MAY	CONCERN:
-----------------------------	----	-----	------	----	-----	----------

	1/4					
	SWISE	10	31N_	SIE	Mam_	
						. 19 88
EUB	EKA	County, Net	rada, on the 21	gr day of DE	PTEMBER	, 17
	0	The name and i	mailing address of t	he locator is:		7 7
	PO-13					
	A	\	822			The same of the sa
				o feet wide,	such that 150	feet
The C	l in a Novak	RLY direction	feet long and 600 n and 50 fee let which the Not	in a SOUTHE	RLY direction	her with
int of d	iscovery (monu	iment of iocation	7, 4, 6	. 1166	he Claim The o	enerai
00_	feet on each s	ice of the monun	IGHT OF TOCATION AND	to the Sout	HERLY d	irection.
urse of	the tode or ver	and markings of	n each side center o	r corner monum	ent are as follow	s: ·
		and markings of		Descr	iption	
	ocation	4- 0-1	D# 100 1	3 IN	CH DIAMETER	PLASTIC
). l: 🕿	M'CUB DB.	Lad Cok	3.PRI # 9			<del>"</del>
5. 2: <u>30</u>	MISINE CEN	TER COR	3.PR1#9			
o. 4: N	TE COR PR	TER COR	H PRI = 9		n M	
o. 5: 🖺	ISTOE CEM	TER COR	P = 199'25		4 11	
TI D	ne work of loca	ction consisted of	(e.g. metal tags, p making a claim making of COCBE	B	IDLELED BE	FORE G
GNAT	JRE OF LOCA	TOR:	AF	TER DATE	of LOCATIO	<i>1</i> 7°
. ^		1 1	**	<b>N</b>	N.	
Y: 📞	moune	S Dage			0 0 8 8 8 8 8	. \$ 45 45
100	(Agent)		1		ECORDER'S STA	
1		- The			- N	
<i>[</i>			of Minorals	•	/ /	<b>A</b>
uggeste	ed Form - Neva	ida Department of cate of Location	- NRS 517.050	₩	NE E	e Se
levada	- Lode Certific	Late of Bodatta	1	8	OND TO THE	DROCO AT THE BOOK /F-5
•						2 2 E
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- \	•	A EE	
			1	ø	12 E - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 -	28 E
			\ \	€	E CKS	PAGE C
V.				<b>&amp;</b>	C SS S	202
١.				4	1/2 20	E. K. a
- 1			1	906K I	85 PAGE 094	10
-	V	•	-/	0		•

	CERTIFICA				1
		MINING CLAIM	1218	333	\
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CO	ncern:			1 * 700 ods he	_
	d hereby certifies e Mining Claim in	that he has cau the following qu	sed to be locate larter section(s)	ed the PRI	9
11/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
Steisly		<u> </u>	_51.E	W.D.W.	
in FUREKA	County, Nevada	, on the 215	day of S	EPTEMBER	_, 19 <u>88</u> .
7	The name and mail	ing address of th	ne locator is:		The second name of the second
CAMBON	STITZE			The second secon	
DO. 12	24			COLOR DE LOCALISTA DE LA COLOR	Na.
CARLIN The Claim is approxima	Nv. 898	2.2			The state of the s
point of discovery (monume feet on each side course of the lode or vein i The number, location and Location	nd markings on each		r corner monun Descr		33
No. 1: SIN COR PRIS	S COR	OI # 189		11 A	75
No. 3: N/W, COR. PRIS	NO COR THE		<u> </u>	11 . #	ii 8
No. 5: E ST DE CENTE	R COR	00 5 00	5	11 16	d above by
As erected on the g	ground, each side of				d above by
The work of location	on consisted of ma	king a claim ma	p as provided in	1 MK2 211.040.	
Dated this	day of _			19 <u>88</u> . APLETED BE	FORE 60 D
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	OR:	Pos	ER DATE	of Location	<b>u</b> .
BY: Common (Agent)	Hiled	٩		***	8 2 3 <b>8 8 9</b>
(Agent)	0		# B	ECORDER'S STA	MP
/		inomale	6	\ \	
a Tama Manada				75. 75.	
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada - Lode Certificat	e of Location - NI	RS 517.050	9	AT THE	, B
Nevada - Lode Certificat	e of Location - NE	S 517.050	9 9	M.M. REEL	RECORDED 800N

BOOK 1 85 PAGEO \$5

E SO AS

S P1 27
RECORDS
NITY, NEVADA
NIT, RECORDER

LODE MINING CLAIM

_				T-washin	Range	Meridian	
		2110	Lode Mining Clain	n in the following quai	Ligh ascriouter.		
		The Unders	igned hereby certi	fies that he has cause	or to no tocaten a		*
0	ALL W	HOM IT MAY	CONCERM	fies that he has cause	lacolad t	11 \$ 799 00	

Township Section 11/4 MAM 3LN NW:SIE

County, Nevada, on the 26th day of SEPTEMBER in EUREKA

The name and mailing address of the locator is: P.O. 1224 CARLIN, NV. 89822

The Claim is approximately 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1490 feet is claimed in a 100 feet in a 500 feet in a 500 feet in a 500 feet wide, such that 1490 feet is claimed in a 100 feet in a 500 feet in a 500 feet with point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTHERLY to the SOUTHERLY direction direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Description Markings COR \$ 2 PR \$ 11. COR \$ 2 PR \$ 11. COR \$ 3, PR \$ 11. COR \$ 41, PR \$ 2 11. 3 INCH DIAMETER PLASTIC POST No. 1: S/W. COR. PRI = 11 No. 1: SINCOR. YKI TO No. 2: WAIDE CENTER No. 3: NINCOR. PRISITI No. 4: NIE COR. PRISITI No. 5: E/SIDE CENTER No. 6: SIE COR. PRISITI COR = 5 PRI = 11

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by RIACK MARKER PAINT ON POST. (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 6 \_, 19 <u>&&</u>. day of OCTOBER

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

POSTING COMPLETED BEFORE 60 DAYS AFTER DATE OF LOCATION.

BY: Common (Agent)

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP

800K 185

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION 1218.

		LODE	MINING CLAIM			1
ALL WHOM	IT MAY CONC	ERN:	- Ab-A bo bac ass	used to be locate	ed the PRI * 1	2
The	e Undersigned h Lode M	ereby certification in the second in the sec	es that he has cau n the following qu	sarter section(s)	ed the <u>PRI * 1</u>	
i		ection	Township	Range	Mendian	
ed.	weste	10	<u> 31N</u>	SIE	W.D.W	
COMMO						
ن ن				m		.10 88.
FUREKA		County, Nevad	la, on the 25	day of	EPTEMBER	
^	The	name and ma	iling address of t	he locator is:		The second name of the second
	20. 1224					
_		1	77.			The state of the s
The Claim	is enprovimatel	v 1500 f	et long and 600	o feet wide,	such that 1490	[eet from the
						neral irection.
ourse of the	lode or vein is f	rom the <u>No</u> s	THE QLY	to the Jau	THE MEL	3:
The numbe	er, location and	markings on e	ach side center	Ob Collier money	nent are as follows	
Locati		Markings			NCH DEAMET	
No. 1: 5/W.	CAR. PRTEL	2 (08 =	2, PRT = 12		fi II	
No. 2: 2	COR PRIOR	COR	3 PRI= 12		10 11	- 1
No. 4: N/E	COR BRIZE	COR			" ^	
No. 5: <u>F/SI</u> No. 6: S/F (	COR PRIEL					d above by
			center or corne	monument is nearly on the monument is nearly in the monument is nearly in the monument in the monument is nearly in the monument in the monument is nearly in the monument in the monument is nearly in	narked as describe	
STACK WYBE	KER PAINT C	W POST	e.g. metal tags, p	ap as provided i	n NRS 517.040.	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
	. /1 .	Consisted of i	OctoBE		19 <u>458</u> .	
Dated	this	day or	Ο.	- Bast Book	PLETED BE	DRE 60 DA
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR	The state of the s	AF	TER DATE	of Locatio	) N.
/_	إ	A-1-1	1	1		
BY: Can	mon	Aliland	<u> </u>	<b># * * *</b>	88888	* * * * * *
1	(Agent)	0	1		RECORDER'S STA	MP
		- 1	. N		V 1	
Suggested Fo	orm - Nevada D	epartment of	Minerals	9	N	n A
Nevada - Lo	de Certificate	of Location -	NRS 517.050			ECORDED AT THE REQUES  BOOK 185 PAGE  BOOK 185 PAGE
1			1	es 65	WA OFFICIA WAN REBAL! FILE NO.	2 3 8
			1	. 6	ACCIAL ST	3 3 2
1			1	æ	ANTRE ON	Ø 20 ·
\ .			. \	© Ø	PER CONS	8 3 B
1.0			1	6	S SSS N	1S: 20 4.78

BOOK | 85 PAGE 097

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the	PRI = 13
Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):	
Cons withing organia in the	

Meridian Range Township Section 1/4 SIE MIDIM N/W:SE County, Nevada, on the UM day of OCTORER IN FUREKA The name and mailing address of the locator is:

CARLEN, NV. 89872 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a feet in a NorthERIY direction and 100 feet in a NorthERIY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NorthERIY to the Course of the lode or vein is from the NorthERIY

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Location	Markings	Descriptio	- 1	
	COR. #1 PRI# 13	3 INCH	DIAMETT	R PLASTIC REST.
No. 1: 5/W. COR. PRI=13	7 M = 00 + 2 13	vi vi	ч	<u> </u>
No. 2: WISTDE CENTER	COR# 2 PRT# 13	- u	10	.,
No. 3: NIW COR PRIS 12		- 4	91	u
No. 4: NE COR. PRI 313	COR. #4, PRI# 13		W	- 10
No. 5: FISTOLCENTER	COR S. PKI 13		10	
No You To Can DOLTIS	Cap. *6 VR (*15			

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by BLKK MARKER PAINT ON POST. (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

day of OCTOBER

Dated this

4

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

POSTING COMPLETED BEFORE 60 DAYS AFTER DATE OF LOCATION.

RECORDER'S STAMP

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK | 85 PAGEO 98





· 1.	ode Mining Clair	n in the following qu	sed to be locate arter section(s):	d tue L. P	<u> </u>
11/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
NF:SW	10	311	SIE	Maan	
FUREKA		vada, on the LATE		TORFR	, 19 🕵 🖳
^ .		mailing address of th	e locator is:		
CAMRO		TEL			
<u> </u>	24	1.02.0			
The Claim is approxi		1922	o fore wide o	uch that IUOO	feet
ourse of the lode or vei	ment of location de of the monum n is from the No	nent of location and	center line of the	e Claim. The ge	neral irection.
The number, location	and markings or	n each side center or	corner monume	ent are as follows	3\$
Location	Markings	- AT - AT -	Descri		
O. 1: Sly CAR. PRI	=14 COR	H # 1899 1		THAMATO HIL	er Plastic
O. 2: WISTOR CENT	FR COR	02 PRI 214	- B	Ř	ч
O. 3: NIM COR. PRI O. 4: NIF COR. PRI		#1 2186 ha			<del>'</del> ;
O. 5: FISTOF CEN	TER COR	S PRI H			(
o. 6: SIE, CER PR	RAD LOR	de center or corner	nonument is ma	rked as described	d above by
	e ground, each si	/ termer	nt on posts).	/ /	
IACH MARKER PAT	エコペド たぶんだいごうしゃ	(e.g. merar rags, par	and the second s	afficiency afficiency	
ACK MARKER DAT	tion consisted of	making a claim map	as provided in	NRS 517.040.	
The work of locat	ion consisted of	making a claim map	as provided in , l	9 <u>88</u>	
The work of locat  Dated this	day	making a claim map of <u>OctoBEB</u> Post1	as provided in , l' NG COMPLI	9 <u>88                                   </u>	U 60 U
The work of locat	day	making a claim map of <u>OctoBEB</u> Post1	as provided in , l' NG COMPLI	nrs 517.040. 988 TED BEFOR LOCATION	u 60 D
The work of locat  Dated this	day	making a claim map of <u>OctoBEB</u> Post1	as provided in , l' NG COMPLI	9 <u>88                                   </u>	te 60 D
The work of locat  Dated this  IGNATURE OF LOCAT  IY:	day	making a claim map of <u>OctoBEB</u> Post1	as provided in , 1' NG COMPLI R DATE OF	TED BEFOR LOCATION	•
The work of locat  Dated this	day	making a claim map of <u>OctoBEB</u> Post1	as provided in	9 <u>88                                   </u>	· • • • • • • •
The work of locat  Dated this  IGNATURE OF LOCAT  Y:	day	making a claim map of <u>OctoBEB</u> Post1	as provided in	TED BEFOR	·
The work of locat  Dated this  IGNATURE OF LOCAT  Y:(Agent)	COR:	making a claim map of OCTOBER POSTS AFTE	as provided in	TED BEFOR	* * * * * MP
The work of locat Dated this  IGNATURE OF LOCAT  Y:(Agent)	TOR:	making a claim map of OCTOBER POSTI AFTE	as provided in . I'M COMPLER DATE OF	TED BEFOR	* * * * * MP
The work of locat  Dated this  IGNATURE OF LOCAT  IY:	TOR:	making a claim map of OCTOBER POSTI AFTE	as provided in	TED BEFOR	* * * * * * MP
The work of locat Dated this  IGNATURE OF LOCAT  (Agent)	TOR:	making a claim map of OCTOBER POSTI AFTE	as provided in	TED BEFOR	* * * * * * MP
The work of locat Dated this  IGNATURE OF LOCAT  (Agent)	TOR:	making a claim map of OCTOBER POSTI AFTE	as provided in . I'M COMPLI R DATE OF RE	TED BEFOR	* * * * * * MP
The work of locat Dated this  IGNATURE OF LOCAT  (Agent)	TOR:	making a claim map of OCTOBER POSTI AFTE	as provided in . I'M COMPLI R DATE OF RE	TED BEFOR	* * * * * MP
The work of locat Dated this  IGNATURE OF LOCAT  (Agent)	TOR:	making a claim map of OCTOBER POSTI AFTE	as provided in . I'M COMPLI R DATE OF RE	TED STAN  TED STAN  TED STAN  TED STAN  OFFICIAL RECORDS  FULL NO OFFI	* * * * * * MP
The work of locat Dated this  IGNATURE OF LOCAT  (Agent)	TOR:	making a claim map of OCTOBER POSTI AFTE	as provided in . I'M COMPLER DATE OF RE	TED BEFORE TED BEFORE TED BEFORE TED BEFORE TED BEFORE THE BEFORE	BOOK OS OF THE RIVERS

624 RV-211

LODE MINING CLAIM

121838

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

P.O. 1224

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the	PRI 15
and onecronduce not only	
Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):	
Long wining Claim in the tonount design	the state of the s

Meridian Range Section Township 11/4 MAAM 14 \_ day of SEPTEMBER County, Nevada, on the 30 IN EUREKA The name and mailing address of the locator is:

CARLEN NV. 89822 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1400 feet is claimed in a SouthERLY direction and 10 feet in a NorthERLY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with point of discovery 200 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTHERLY to the SOUTHERLY direction direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Description Markings No. 1: S/W. COR. PRT \$15

No. 2: W/STDE CENTER
No. 3: N/W. COR. PRT \$15

No. 4: N/E. COR. PRT \$15

No. 5: E/SIDE CENTER
No. 6: S/E. COR. PRT \$15

COR. \$27

PRT \$15

COR. \$27

PRT \$15

COR. \$27

PRT \$15

No. 6: S/E. COR. PRT \$15 STAKE DEAMETER PLASTIC PLET

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by BLACK MARKER PATHT ON POST. (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

day of OCTOBER

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

POSTING COMPLETED BEFORE GO DAYS AFTER DATE OF LOCATION.

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP

85 PAGE | 00

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the PRI \* 1C Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

Township Meridian Range 1/4 Section M.D.M. MM

County, Nevada, on the 30 m day of SEPTEMBER in EUREKA

The name and mailing address of the locator is: CAMBON STITZEL

P.O. 1224

CARLEN, NV. 89822

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1490 feet is claimed in a 100 feet in a NORTHERLY direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NORTHERLY to the to the SouthERLY direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Description Location Markings No. 8: SW. COR. PRI \$ 16

No. 2: WISIDE CENTER COR. \$2. PRI \$ 16

No. 3: NIM. COR. PRI \$ 16

No. 4: MIE. COR. RRI\$ 16

COR. \$2. PRI\$ 16 3 INCH DEAMETER PLASTIC POST No. 5: ELSEDE CENTER Da.

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by BLACK MARKER DAINT ON POST (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_COTA day of OctoBER

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

POSTING COMPLETED BEFORE GO DAYS AFTER DATE OF LOCATION.

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050 RECORDER'S STAMP

121839

ARRIS PAGE 101

121840

LODE MINING CLAIM

ALL WHOM IT MAY		fies that he has cau	sed to be locate	ed the PRI * I	1
Ine Ondersig	ode Mining Claim	in the following qu	arter section(s)		
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
Sle:Slw_		31N_	SIE	_M.Q.M	
		eada, on the 26	A of S	ETTEMBER	. 19 88 .
EUREKA	County, Nev	ada, on the nailing address of th	ne locator is:	EY LEADER	
· · · · · · ·		alling address of the			
CAMB	UTC NO				
Pou	224				
71047	N. Nu	39922			
The Claim is approxi- i claimed in a NORTH oint of discovery (monu- feet on each source of the lode or vei	iment of location	), at which the Noti ent of location and	ce of Location center line of to the	he Claim. The gen	eral ection.
ourse of the lode or vei The number, location	and markings Of	each side center o	r corner monum	ient are as follows:	
The number, location			Deace	10.000	
Location	Marking	THE SEC. LEWIS CO., 1977	2000	KU DI AMETER	DIASTIC POS
O. 1: S/W. COR. PRI	*17 COR.	L PRIMIT.		ICH DI WATE LEW -	d
o. 2: WISTOE CENT		2,001011	<del></del> <del></del>	. 91	"
10. 3: NIW, COR. PR	\$ 17 CAD	3. PRI	<del></del>	a	
Is 4: BILE COR PR	SAN TIET	4 PRT = 17			- 08
10. 4: NIE COR PR	PACO CODE	SPRIMI		177	
10. 6: SIE COR. PR	LEN COR!	C PRI=17		- /	shove by
As erected on th		de center or corner	monument is maint on posts).	arked as described	and the by
THIK WHEKEB BAINL	ON POSIL	(e.g. metar ing., r	n as provided it	NRS 517.040.	
The work of loca	tion consisted of	making a claim ma	h wa broniage	10	
Dated this C	day	- 1 D F F D		4/	
Dateu IIII		Pos	ING COMP	leted before	- 60 DA
IGNATURE OF LOCA	TOR:	AET	ER DATE O'	F LOCATION.	
		111 1		- N	
	111	7%		- N.	
BY: ( sam soo	A RES	<del></del>		****	8 8 8 8 9
(Agent)		- N		ECORDER'S STAN	P.
			49 17	T T	- <b>A</b>
		N N	. 60		_ Š
/		A STATE OF THE STA	φ · · · <u>ξ</u>	OFFICIAL REBALE A	/g g
Suggested Form - Neva	ada Department	of Minerals	* 6		' Z O
Suggested Form - Neva Nevada - Lode Certific	cate of Location	- NRS 517.050	g 2		N =
		N	, (	A & CZZ	次 嘉 .
		- X	Ð	~ <u>~</u> ~	20
4	•	- \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	7.1	m mag	<b>₽</b> 6
		1	₩	\$\$\$ 25 €	REQUEST
No.		- 1	٥	C 25 2.7	
Th			€	160 20 1/4.	\$ 8
The second secon			<b>(3</b>	is on	<b>N</b>
					1
1			<b>a</b>	No.	
		or estimate	<b>a</b>	No.	<b>,</b>
	<b>288</b> 8K	SPAGE 102	e e	<b>%</b>	

LODE MINING CLAIM

to all whom	it may conc	ERN:	- AL-A L- R	and to be less	# T GQ od: be:	1 <2
The	Undersigned h	eroby certifies ining Claim in	that he has cau the following qu	used to be loca uarter section(	ted the PRT*	
11.		ction	Township	Range	Meridian	
SIE	;alw _	10 .	31N_	SIE	_M.D.M.	
			40 ths 7 C	TO day of &	SEPTEMBER	. 19 88
IN ENDEKA			ing address of t			- abbutter
· <u>C</u>	AMRON	TITZE	L			
P	0 1224					
<u>C</u>	ARLIN, N	Lv. 3987	2.2			leet
point of discove	ry (monument in each side of de or vein is fr	of location), a the monument om the	t which the Noti	ice of Location center line of to the	VIDE	ther with eneral lirection.
The number	, location and n		ch side center o	r corner monu	ment are as follow	79:
Location		Markings	222810		COLH DIAMET	FR PLASTIC POS
No. 1: S/M.C No. 2: MISE	OR DRIETE	Cas \$2	DB1 = 18		N 10	9
No. 3: ALLIAL	~ D. DD1#14	COR. \$3	PRI = 18		11 10	"
No. 4: NE. C No. 5: ELSES	ZE CENTER	COR Pa	PRI# 13		11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	
No. 6: <1E,C		a anch aide c	enter or corner	monument is	marked as describ	ed above by
DIALU MADUE	DAYAR ON	DOST 18-8	g, metat tags, pe	anic on postore	# #	
The wor	k of location co	onsisted of ma	king a claim ma	p as provided	in NRS 517.040.	
Dated th	is	day of _	OCOBE	R	, 19 <u>- 88</u> .	- (a DAYS
SIGNATURE O	F LOCATOR:	The state of the s	209 1710	TING COM!	PLETED BEFORE LOCATION.	CE CO SHIE
		٠ ٨	Dr.	EK HILL		• •
BY: Cam	son CD	Hard				
	(Agent)		1		RECORDER'S STA	
			1	<		V
Suggested Form	n - Nevada Dej	partment of M	inerals		79/4	~ ##
Nevada - Lode	Certificate of	Location - N	3517.050	Ø þ		62 S. S.
			\	8 (	OFFICIAL SPECIAL REPALE	2 2 2
1		*	/	h-	COUNT	\$ 2° £
\ \			\	8	RECO	. 8 2 A
\ \ \				€	S S S S S	REQUEST PAGE ALL
\ \			25103	Ø	0/00	E C 3
1 1		100K   85 PA	BC   U 3	<b>(9</b> )	-14	
1 ,	V		/	0		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
7 No. 10	1					•